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Prof. Dr. Damjan Možina, LL.M., Univerza v Ljubljani/University of Ljubljana, Pravna fakulteta/
Faculty of Law, Poljanski nasip 2, 1000 Ljubljana – Slovenia, damjan.mozina@pf.uni-lj.si

Dr. Juan Pablo Murga Fernández, Senior Lecturer of Civil Law, University of Seville, Law Faculty, 
Avenida de la Enramadilla 18 – 20, 41018 Seville, jpmurga@us.es

Laura Nasse, Lehrstuhl Prof. Dr. Marc-Philippe Weller, Institut für internationales und auslän
disches Privat- und Wirtschaftsrecht, Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg, Augustinergasse 9, 
69117 Heidelberg, nasse@ipr.uni-heidelberg.de

Prof. Dr. Pedro del Olmo,  Senior Lecturer  of civil law, Universidad Carlos III de Madrid, 
c/Madrid 126, 28903 Getafe, Madrid, pedro.delolmo@uc3m.es

Martina D’Onofrio, PhD Student in European and International Legal Studies, University of  
Verona, Department of Law, Via Carlo Montanari 9, 37122 Verona, Italy, martina.donofrio@
univr.it

Jennifer M. Otten, LL.M. (Chicago), Doktorandin, Juristische Fakultät Julius-Maximilians-Universität 
Würzburg (Prof. Dr. Florian Bien), jenny@ottenfamily.de

Dr. Francesco Paolo Patti, LL.M. (Münster), Max-Planck-Institut für ausländisches und internatio-
nales Privatrecht, Mittelweg 187, 20148 Hamburg, patti@mpipriv.de

Maximilian Pika, Lehrstuhl Prof. Dr. Marc-Philippe Weller, Institut für ausländisches und inter
nationales Privat- und Wirtschaftsrecht, Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg, Augustinergasse 9, 
69117 Heidelberg, maximilian.pika@ipr.uni-heidelberg.de

Alicia Pointner, Institut für ausländisches und internationales Privat- und Wirtschaftsrecht, Ruprecht-
Karls-Universität Heidelberg, Augustinergasse 9, 69117 Heidelberg, alicia.pointner@web.de

Dr. Jean-Christophe Puffer-Mariette, LL.M., Gerichtshof der Europäischen Gemeinschaften, 
Kabinett des Richters am Gericht Alfred Dittrich, TM/02LB0, Boulevard Konrad Adenauer,  
L-2925 Luxembourg, Luxemburg, jcpm@curia.europa.eu

Prof. Dr. Filippo Ranieri, Forschungsstelle für Europäisches Zivilrecht, Universität des Saarlandes, 
Postfach 15 11 50, 66041 Saarbrücken, lehrstuhl.ranieri@mx.uni-saarland.de

Prof. Dr. Mathias Reimann, Hessel E. Yntema Professor of Law an der University of Michigan, 
334 Hutchins Hall, 734.763.6331, purzel@umich.edu



XXII	 Autorenverzeichnis	

Prof. Dr. Giesela Rühl, LL.M. (Berkeley), Friedrich-Schiller-Universität Jena, Carl-Zeiß-Straße 3, 
07743 Jena, giesela.ruehl@uni-jena.de

Prof. Dr. Caroline S. Rupp, MPhil. (Cantab.), Juniorprofessur Julius-Maximilians-Universität 
Würzburg, Domerschulstraße 16, 97070 Würzburg, rupp@jura.uni-wuerzburg.de

Prof. Dr. Boris Schinkels, LL.M. (Cantab.), Lehrstuhl für Bürgerliches Recht, Internationales und 
Europäisches Privatrecht, Rechtsvergleichung und Rechtsharmonisierung im Ostseeraum, Universität 
Greifswald, Domstraße 20, 17489 Greifswald, boris.schinkels@uni-greifswald.de

Lucienne Schlürmann, Lehrstuhl Prof. Dr. Marc-Philippe Weller, Institut für internationales und 
ausländisches Privat- und Wirtschaftsrecht, Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg, Augustiner-
gasse 9, 69117 Heidelberg, schluermann@ipr.uni-heidelberg.de

Alain Schmid, MLaw, Universität Basel, Juristische Fakultät, Peter Merian-Weg 8, Postfach, 4002 
Basel, alain.schmid@unibas.ch

Marcus Schnetter, B. A., Lehrstuhl für Bürgerliches Recht, Rechtsphilosophie und Internationales 
Privatrecht, Westfälische Wilhelms-Universität Münster, Universitätsstraße 14 – 16, 48143 Münster, 
m_schn60@uni-muenster.de

Christoph Schoppe, Max-Planck-Institut für ausländisches und internationales Privatrecht, Mittel-
weg 187, 20148 Hamburg, schoppe@mpipriv.de

Prof. (em.) Dr. Dr. h.c. Reiner Schulze, Centrum für Europäisches Privatrecht, Westfäli-
sche Wilhelms-Universität Münster, Universitätsstraße 14 – 16, 48143 Münster, reiner.schulze@ 
uni-muenster.de

Dr. Sibylle Seyr, LL.M., Verwaltungsrat, Juristischer Dienst des Europäischen Parlaments, KAD 06 C 
018, L-2929 Luxembourg, Luxemburg, sibylle.seyr@europarl.europa.eu

Prof. Avv. Pietro Sirena, Ordinario dell’Università L. Bocconi di Milano, Dipartimento di Studi 
Giuridici „Angelo Sraffa“, Stanza C1-02, primo piano, via Röntgen 1, 20136 Milano, pietro.sirena@
unibocconi.it

Prof. Dr. Michael Sonnentag, Professur für Privatrecht am Institut für Bürgerliches Recht und 
Zivilprozessrecht der Universität Würzburg, Domerschulstraße 16, 97070 Würzburg, sonnentag@
jura.uni-wuerzburg.de

Prof. Dr. Maciej Szpunar, Advocate General at the Court of Justice, Boulevard Konrad Adenauer, 
Kirchberg, L-2925 Luxembourg, Maciej.Szpunar@curia.europa.eu

Prof. Mauro Tescaro, Professore aggregato in Private Law, University of Verona, Department of Law, 
Via C. Montanari 9, 37122 Verona, mauro.tescaro@univr.it

Privatdozent Dr. Chris Thomale, LL.M. (Yale), Institut für internationales und ausländisches 
Privat- und Wirtschaftsrecht, Lehrstuhl Prof. Dr. Marc-Philippe Weller, Universität Heidelberg, 
Augustinergasse 9, 69117 Heidelberg, chris.thomale@ipr.uni-heidelberg.de

Prof. (em.) Dr. Sir Guenter Treitel, Emeritus Fellow All Souls College, Oxford, OX1 4AL,  
guenter.treitel@law.ox.ac.uk

Prof. Dr. Gerhard Wagner, LL.M. (Chicago), Lehrstuhl für Bürgerliches Recht, Wirtschafts-
recht  und   Ökonomik, Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin, Unter den Linden 6, 10099 Berlin,  
sekretariat.wagner@rewi.hu-berlin.de

Prof. Dr. Marc-Philippe Weller, Institut für internationales und ausländisches Privat- und 
Wirtschaftsrecht, Universität Heidelberg, Augustinergasse 9, 69117 Heidelberg, marc.weller@ 
ipr.uni-heidelberg.de

Dr. Aneta Wiewiórowska-Domagalska, Akademische Rätin a. Z, European Legal Studies Institute, 
Lehrstuhl Prof. Dr. Hans Schulte-Nölke, Universität Osnabrück, Süsterstraße 28, 49069 Osnabrück, 
aneta.wiewiorowska@uni-osnabrueck.de



	 Autorenverzeichnis	 XXIII

Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. mult. Reinhard Zimmermann, Max-Planck-Institut für ausländisches und in-
ternationales Privatrecht, Mittelweg 187, 20148 Hamburg, r.zimmermann@mpipriv.de

Dr. Martin Zwickel, Maître en droit, Akademischer Oberrat an der Friedrich-Alexander-Universität 
Erlangen-Nürnberg, Schillerstr. 1, 91054 Erlangen, martin.zwickel@fau.de

Dr. Susanne Zwirlein, Sernetz Schäfer, Karlsplatz 11, 80335 München, zwirlein@sernetz-schaefer.de

Editorial Policy

Authors of all contributions to the ZEuP are expected to comply with the rules of good academic practice.

Every article published in the ZEuP is peer reviewed: It is read and commented upon by three of the editors familiar with its subject 
matter. In case of disagreement, the other three editors also review the article and the decision to accept or reject is taken at one of the 
regular meetings of all editors.




